
2021-2022 SCOTCH STUDENT CALENDAR
Friday, October 8, 2021 FunD Run - PTO Event

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Marco’s Pizza Day - PTO Event

Thursday, October 14, 2021 PTO Meeting 9:45 a.m. - Outdoors

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 6:30 p.m. Scotch Skate Night - PTO Event Rolladium Skating Center on 4475 Highland Road

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 Picture Re - Take Day – mylifetouch.com

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Friday, October 29, 2021 Halloween Celebrations/Afternoon - PTO Event

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Marco’s Pizza Day - PTO Event

Monday, November 11, 2021 PTO Meeting 9:45 a.m.

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Parent Teacher Conferences Grades 3 - 5 / Evening

Friday, November 19, 2021 AM Student Instruction / ½ Day of School
Parent Teacher Conferences - Afternoon

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 through
Friday, November 26, 2021

No School – Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Marco’s Pizza Day - PTO Event

Monday, December 20, 2021 through
Friday, December 31, 2021

No School – Winter Break

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Marco’s Pizza Day - PTO Event

Monday, January 17, 2022 MLK Day - No School

Thursday, January 20, 2022 AM Student Instruction / ½ Day of School

Friday, January 21, 2022 AM Student Instruction / ½ Day of School

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 Marco’s Pizza Day - PTO Event

Thursday, February 10, 2022 PTO Meeting 9:45 a.m.

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 6:30 p.m. Scotch Skate Night - PTO Event Rolladium Skating Center on 4475 Highland Road

Friday, February 11, 2022 Valentine’s Day Celebration - PTO Event

http://www.inter-state.com
http://mylifetouch.com/


Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Monday, February 21, 2022 through
Tuesday, February 22, 2022

Mid - Winter Break

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 Marco’s Pizza Day - PTO Event

Thursday, March 10, 2022 PTO Meeting 9:45 a.m.

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 6:30 p.m. Scotch Skate Night - PTO Event Rolladium Skating Center on 4475 Highland Road

Monday, March 28, 2022 through
Friday, April 1, 2022

No School – Spring Break

Monday, April 6, 2022 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Marco’s Pizza Day - PTO Event

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 PTO Meeting 7 p.m. w/Gretchko

Friday, April 15, 2022 No School / Non - Work Day for Teachers

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Friday, April 22, 2022 5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. Carnival

Monday, May 2 - 6, 2022 Staff Appreciation Week - PTO Event

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Election Day - No School for Students

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Early Release - 2:07 p.m. Dismissal Begins

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Marco’s Pizza Day - PTO Event

Thursday, May 12, 2022 PTO Meeting/Board Elections 9:45 a.m.

Monday, May 30, 2022 No School – Memorial Day

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 AM Student Instruction / ½ Day of School

Thursday, June 16, 2022 End of the Year Classroom Celebration - PTO Event

Thursday, June 16, 2022 Last Day of School – Half Day Updated 9/29/21

Important Phone Numbers at a Glance
Scotch Office
248-865-3280

Scotch Fax
248-865-3281

Scotch Safe Line
248-865-3282

Kids/Klub
248-865-6468

Transportation
248-865-3680

Nutrition Department
248-865-6732

Student Support Services
248-865-6470

After School Programs/Community Ed
248-865-6462



Scotch Elementary School
5959 Commerce Road

West Bloomfield, MI 48324
www.wbsd.org

Great Start Readiness Program (GSRP)
248-865-6466

http://www.wbsd.org

